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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 10:55 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:12.95 474
2. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:14.15 451
3. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 1:14.38 447
4. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:14.56 443
5. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:14.73 440
6. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 1:16.34 413
7. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:23.35 317
8. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 1:44.84 159

17 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak 1:08.74 566
2. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 1:13.52 463
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Vojvodina 1:18.54 379
4. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 1:19.67 363
5. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak 1:21.96 334

15 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak 1:08.74 566
2. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:12.95 474
3. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 1:13.52 463
4. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:14.15 451
5. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 1:14.38 447
6. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:14.56 443
7. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:14.73 440
8. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 1:16.34 413
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Vojvodina 1:18.54 379

10. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 1:19.67 363
11. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak 1:21.96 334
12. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:23.35 317
13. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 1:44.84 159

Otvoreno

1. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak 1:08.74 566
2. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 1:12.82 476
3. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:12.95 474
4. LASICA, Nenad 05 Novi Sad 1:13.52 463
5. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:14.15 451
6. MACANKO, Vanja 07 Spartak 1:14.38 447
7. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:14.56 443
8. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:14.73 440
9. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 1:16.01 419

10. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 1:16.34 413
11. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:17.27 398
12. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Vojvodina 1:18.54 379
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 1:19.67 363
14. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak 1:21.96 334
15. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:23.35 317
16. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:34.32 219
17. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 1:38.71 191
18. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 1:44.84 159
19. TOMIĆ, Dimitrije 12 Usce 1:47.09 149
20. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 1:47.30 148


